nsure a reliable connection
E
with this
Depend on
for easy hide
Enjoy
• High
Easy i
• Mar
Enjoy
• Flex
 hide-away speaker wire
this speaker wire to provide you with a reliable audio connection. Flat design
-away installation.
 better audio quality
 purity copper conductor for reliable signal transfer
nstallation
ked cable for easy polarity identification
 extended durability
ible PVC jacket
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
Speaker wire
10 m
16 gauge Flat
SWA2138W
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Packaging Data
• Quantity: 1
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99456 9
Inner Carton
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99822 2
• Quantity: 2
• Length: 245 mm
• Width: 210 mm
• Height: 130 mm
• Gross weight: 1.42 kg
• Net weight: 1.12 kg
• Tare weight: 0.30 kg
Outer Carton
• EAN/UPC/GTIN: 87 10895 99823 9
• Quantity: 12
• Length: 645 mm
• Width: 290 mm
• Height: 265 mm
• Gross weight: 9.28 kg
• Net weight: 6.72 kg
• Tare weight: 2.56 kg
Dimensions
• Product length: 23.5 cm
• Product dimensions (W x H): 195 x 56 mm
• Gross weight: 0.64 kg
• Net weight: 0.56 kg
• Tare weight: 0.08 kg
•
Speaker wire
10 m 16 gauge Flat
Specifications
Issue date 2009-01-21
Version: 2.0.5
12 NC: 9082 100 09821
EAN: 87 10895 99456 9
© 2009 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
SWA
Product
High pur
This copper
transfer wit
Marked c
Markings o
between sp
Flexible P
Flexible PVC
core of the
ease of inst
ownload.
2138W
 highligh
ity coppe
 conductor
h minimal r
able
n cable clea
eaker and t
VC Jacke
 jacket pro
cable. It als
allation.
r
provides high accuracy in signal
esistance.
rly identify correct hook-up
uner.
t
vided protection to the delicate
o offers extended durability and
/10
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com